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DEPART 
 MENT 

NAME OF FACULTY,  QUALIFICATION &  
IMR NUMBER 

CURRENT 
DESIGNATION 
AND DATE OF 
PROMOTION 

NATURE OF 
EMPLOYMENT 
REGULAR/PERMA
NENT 
OR CONTRACT/ 
OUTSOURCED 

DETAILS OF SERVICE IN LAST 5 YEAR NUMBER OF LECTURES TAKEN/YEAR 
TOPIC COVERED 
 
 

NAME OF FACULTY QUALIFICATION 
 
IMR NUMBER 

1 
(2017) 

   2 
(2018) 

   3 
(2019) 

   4 
(2020) 

   5 
(2021) 

   1 
(2017) 

 2 
(2018) 

  3 
(2019) 

  4 
(2020) 

  5 
(2021) 

ORTHO 
PAEDICS 

Dr. P GOPAL 
 

MBBS,DNB, 
FRCS 
 

 
ORT-
2130120 

PROFESSOR  
18/05/2020 

CONTRACTUAL 
ACMS 

& 
BHDC 

ACMS 
& 

BHDC 

ACMS 
& 

BHDC 

ACMS 
& 

BHDC 

ACMS 
& 

BHDC 
45 43 - - - 

ORTHO 
PAEDICS 

Dr. (BRIG)  
AMRESH GHAI 

MBBS,MS - ASSOCIATE 
PROFESSOR 
25/11/2016  

REGULAR ACMS 
& 

BHDC 

ACMS 
  & 
BHDC 

ACMS 
  & 
BHDC 

ACMS 
  & 
BHDC 

ACMS 
  & 
BHDC 

- - - - - 

ORTHO 
PAEDICS 

Dr. (Col) 
NIKHIL SOOD 

MBBS,MS ORT-
2130118 

ASSOCIATE 
PROFESSOR 
01/01/2018 

REGULAR ACMS 
& 

BHDC 
CHWC CHWC CHWC 

ACMS 
& 

BHDC 
- - - - - 

ORTHO 
PAEDICS 

Dr. (Lt Col) 
SUMIT 
BHANDARI 

MBBS,DNB - ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 
01/01/2019 

REGULAR Study 
leave 

Study 
leave 

ACMS 
& 

BHDC 

ACMS 
& 

BHDC 

ACMS 
& 

BHDC 
- - - - - 
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ANNEXURE 2 

 

 

S. No Name of Faculty RBCW BCBR CISP 1 CISP 2 ACME FAIMER 

01 Dr. P Gopal 
 

09 Feb to 11 Feb 
2017 

- - 29th Sep to30th sep 
2020 

- - 

02 Dr . (Brig) 
Amresh Ghai 

- - - - - - 

03 Dr. (Col) 
Nikhil Sood 

- - - - - - 

04 Dr. (Col) 
Sumit Bhandari 

- - - - - - 
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