FACULTY

DEPART MENT	NAME OF FACULTY, QUALIFICATION & IMR NUMBER			CURRENT NATURE OF DESIGNATION EMPLOYMENT AND DATE OF REGULAR/PERM PROMOTION NENT	EMPLOYMENT REGULAR/PERMA	DETAILS OF SERVICE IN LAST 5 YEAR				NUMBER OF LECTURES TAKEN/YEAR TOPIC COVERED					
	NAME OF FACULTY	QUALIFICATION	IMR NUMBER		OR CONTRACT/ OUTSOURCED	1 (2017)	2 (2018)	3 (2019)	4 (2020)	5 (2021)	1 (2017)	2 (2018)	3 (2019)	4 (2020)	5 (2021)
ORTHO PAEDICS	Dr. P GOPAL	MBBS,DNB, FRCS	ORT- 2130120	PROFESSOR 18/05/2020	CONTRACTUAL	ACMS & BHDC	ACMS & BHDC	ACMS & BHDC	ACMS & BHDC	ACMS & BHDC	45	43	-	-	-
ORTHO PAEDICS	Dr. (BRIG) AMRESH GHAI	MBBS,MS	-	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 25/11/2016	REGULAR	ACMS & BHDC	ACMS & BHDC	ACMS & BHDC	ACMS & BHDC	ACMS & BHDC	-	-	-	-	-
ORTHO PAEDICS	Dr. (Col) NIKHIL SOOD	MBBS,MS	ORT- 2130118	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 01/01/2018	REGULAR	ACMS & BHDC	CHWC	CHWC	CHWC	ACMS & BHDC	-	-	-	-	-
ORTHO PAEDICS	Dr. (Lt Col) SUMIT BHANDARI	MBBS,DNB	-	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 01/01/2019	REGULAR	Study leave	Study leave	ACMS & BHDC	ACMS & BHDC	ACMS & BHDC	-	-	-	-	-

ANNEXURE 2

S. No	Name of Faculty	RBCW	BCBR	CISP 1	CISP 2	ACME	FAIMER		
01	Dr. P Gopal	09 Feb to 11 Feb 2017	-	-	29 th Sep to30 th sep 2020	-	-		
02	Dr . (Brig) Amresh Ghai	-	-	-	-	-	-		
03	Dr. (Col) Nikhil Sood	-	-	-	-	-	-		
04	Dr. (Col) Sumit Bhandari	-	-	-	-	-	-		